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Portuguese Wine List

Lista de Vinhos Portugueses
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As nossas recomendacoes



WHITE WINE

Tejo
778 Casa Cadaval, Padre Pedro
Viognier, Arinto
1620 Encosta do Sobral, Reserva
Codega do Larinho, Rabigato, Viosinho, Gouveio
Douro
1613 Quinta da Romaneira, Reserva
Malvasia Fina, Gouveio
Bairrada
1616 Quinta das Bageiras, Garrafeira

Maria Gomes, Bical

RED WINE

Setibal & Palmela

8774 Quinta do Piloto, Reserva
Castelao

Douro

1426 Quinta de S. José

Touriga Nacional

Bairrada
1438 Quinta das Bageiras, Garrafeira
Baga
Dao
1436 Casa da Passarella, " O Fugitivo", Vinhas Centenarias

Century-old vines: Touriga Nacional, Alfrocheiro, Jaen

FHr]ge AN IAE-R M  Vintage may change due to market availability.

LA EREERSERT1.2% - All alcoholic beverages exceed 1.2% ABV.

Vintage

2017

2016

2017

2014

2015

2015/16

2008

2014

FrEMIELUERITTITE, HiE B IN10%A855 %% o All prices in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

MOP
Bottle

$200

$330

$410

$430

$370

$480

$670

$700
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Sparkling Wines
Vinhos Espumantes

&
Wk 21 % 25 1
Rosé Wines

Vinhos Rosados




Vinhos Espumantes - Sparkling Wines

e 1

1502 Quinta das Bageiras Espumante, Branco Colheita 2017 S240
Maria Gomes, Bical, Cerceal

8740 Quinta das Bageiras Espumante, Tinto Colheita 2017 $240
Baga

8747 Quinta do Soealheiro, Bruto NV $370
Alvarinho

1503 Quinta do Soalheiro, Bruto Rosé NV $370
Alvarelhao, Touriga Nacional, Alvarinho

Vinhos Rosados - Rosé Wines

8037 Sogrape, Mateus NV $180
Baga

1456 Valle Pradinhos 2017 $330
Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz

1335 Dona Maria 2018 $390

Aragonez, Touriga Nacional

FERAIREL R AT IFE N M © Vintage may change due to market availability.

LA EMREHERS S 25T 1.2% - All alcoholic beverages exceed 1.2% ABV.

FraMIELUERITTITE, HE S MN10%AR55%% o All prices in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



1% 2 I
White Wine

Vinho Branco




Minho - Vinho Verde

1607 Quinta do Ameal, Classico
Loureiro

8016 Quinta de Soalheiro, Soalheiro
Alvarinho

1603 Soalheiro Primeiras, Vinhas
Alvarinho

1608 Quinta do Ameal, Escolha

Loureiro, Arinto

1605 Quinta do Soalheiro, Reserva
Alvarinho

1604 Soalheiro Primeiras, Vinhas (Magnum)
Alvarinho

1606 Quinta do Soalheiro, Reserva (Magnum)
Alvarinho

Tras-os-Montes

1609 Valle Pradinhos

Riesling, Gewtirztraminer, Malvasia Fina

Douro
228 Casa Ferreirinha, Planalto, Reserva
Malvasia Fina, Viosinho, Gouveio, Codega
1611 Porrais Rabigato
Rabigato
1613 Quinta da Romaneira, Reserva
Malvasia Fina, Gouveio
148 Niepoort Redoma, Branco
Rabigato, Cédega do Larinho, Viosinho
150 Quinta do Vallado, Reserva, Branco

Gouveio, Viosinho, Rabigato, Arinto

F e AN AR MELAE » Vintage may change due to market availability.

B ERRHES S &/ T 1.2% - All alcoholic beverages exceed 1.2% ABV.

Vintage

2017

2020

2017

2017

2016

2014

2011

2018

2020

2015

2017

2021

2022

FTBENELCRITTITE, HE S I110%AR%5 %% < All prices in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

MOP
Bottle

$370

$390

$440

$500

$680

$1,200

$1,500

$270

$340

$410

$410

$590



Dao
1614 Quinta das Marias, Encruzado
Encruzado
Bairrada
1437 Quinta das Bageiras, Chumbado
Baga, Touriga Nacional
1438 Quinta das Bageiras, Garrafeira

Baga

Colares Sub-region

1618 Casal Sta Maria

Sauvignon Blane

1619 Casal Sta Maria, Malvasia de Colares DOC 500ml
Malvasia de Colares
Tejo
778 Casa Cadaval, Padre Pedro
Viognier, Arinto
1620 Encosta do Sobral, Reserva
Codega do Larinho, Rabigato, Viosinho, Gouveio
Palmela
1621 Quinta do Piloto, Moscatel Roxo
Moscatel Roxo
Alentejo
1622 Dona Maria
Arinto, Antao Vaz, Viosinho
1623 Dona Maria
Viognier
230 Herdade do Esporao, Esporao Reserva
Antao Vaz, Arinto, Roupeiro
1624 Procura, Susana Esteban

Branco

FHAIRE2 B RN T IAH R M HAE © Vintage may change due to market availability.

B R BHES S 25T 1.2% - All alcoholic beverages exceed 1.2% ABV.

Vintage

2016

2015

2008

2017/20

2011

2017

2016

2018

2018

2017

2017

2015

FTBENELURITITITE, HE S M10%ARZ5 %% o Al prices in MOP and subject to 10% service charge.

MOP
Bottle

$340

$200

$670

$380

$990

$200

$300

$300

$330

$470

$630



AR KSR
Red Wine
Vinho Tinto



Douro

1425

1611

1428

1426

1011

1424

1427

1000

1429

1053

149

Quinta de S. José
Touriga Nacional, Touriga Iranca, Tinta Roriz

Porrais Rabigato
Rabigato

Puro daTouriga-Cha
Touriga Nacional, Touriga Iranca

Quinta de S. José
Touriga Nacional

Quinta do Crasto, Reserva

Tinta Roriz, Touriga Franca, Tinta Barroca, Tinto Cao, Touriga Franca

Passadouro
Touriga Iranca

Quinta da Romaneira
Petit Verdot

Quinta da Romaneira
Touriga Nacional, Tinta Franca

Quinta da Touriga-Cha
Touriga Nacional, Touriga I'ranca

Quinta da Sequeira, Grande Reserva
Touriga Nacional, Touriga Iranca, T. Roriz, T. Amarela, T. Barroca

Dona Maria Tinto, Curriculum Vitae
Touriga Nacional

Quita do Vale Meao
Tinata Barroca, Tinta Roriz, Touriga Franca

Tras-os-Montes Region

1430

Dao

1431

1487

Valle Pradinhos, Reserva

Touriga Nacional, Tinta Amarela, Cabernet Sauvignon

Quinta das Marias Lote

Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Alfrocheiro, Jaen

Quinta das Marias Tinto

Alfrocheiro

FHRELE N TR R 2 Z © Vintage may change due to market availability.

B kB S 85T 1.2% - All alcoholic beverages exceed 1.2% ABV.

Vintage

2015

2015

201516

2015716

2015716

201215

201215

2014

2014715

2012

2009

2016

2015/16

2015

2016/18

FTEMIRLURITITITE, HHE S M10%ARS5%% o All prices in MOP and subject to 10% service charge.

MOP
Bottle

$340

$340

$380

$480

S600

S600

$620

$650

51,000

51,220

52,050

52,100

$380

$370

$390



Dao

1433

1436

Bairrada

1437

1438

Lisboa

8772

1444

Casa da Passarella, Enxertia

Jaen

Quinta das Marias Cuvée TT, Reserva

Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz

Casa da Passarella, " O Fugitivo", Vinhas Centenarias

Century-old vines: Touriga Nacional, Alfrocheiro, Jaen

Quinta das Bageiras, " Chumbado '

Baga, Touriga Nacional

Quinta das Bageiras, " Garrafeira "

Baga

Casa Cadaval, Vinha Padre Pedro

Aragones, Trincadeira, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Encosta do Sobral Selection

Touriga Nacional, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Casal Sta Maria

Pinot Noir

Quinta do Monte D'Oiro

Syrah, Viognier

Casal Sta Maria, Colares DOC Ramisco 500ml

Ramisco

Setibal & Palmela

1446 Serra Mae, Reserva
Castelao
8774 Quinta do Piloto, Reserva
Castelao
FERATREL A AT IAHE R M © Vintage may change due to market availability.

BB EHEE S 25T 1.2% - All alcoholic beverages exceed 1.2% ABV.

Vintage

2013

2015/16

2014

2015

2008

2015

2016

2015/17

2013

2006/07

2015

2015

FrEMIE LR TTTITE, H B S MN10%AR55 %% © All prices in MOP and subject to 10% service charge.

MOP
Bottle

$370

$430

$700

$200

$670

$200

$200

$660

$990

$1,050

$370



Alentejo

826

1448

825

1051

707

779

1450

Vintage

Herdade Paco do Conde 2016

Alicante Bouschet, Aragonés, Cabernet Sauvignon, Trincadeira

Aventura, Susana Esteban 2015

Aragonez, Touriga Nacional, Traditional Varieties of Portalegre

Dona Maria Amantis, Reserva 2016

Syrah, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Touriga Nacional

Herdade Paco do Conde, Reserva 2015

Alicante Bouschet, Syrah, Touriga Nacional

Cartuxa Evora, Colheita 2014/17

Aragonez, Castelao, Moreto, Tinta Caiada

Ouleiro 2013

Syrah, Petit Verdot

Esporao, Reserva 2016/18

Aragonés, Trincadeira, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alicante Bouschet

Tricot, Sandra Tavares & Susana Esteban 2014

Traditional varieties of Portalegre, Touriga Nacional

Herdade do Mouchao 2013

Alicante Bouschet, Trincadeira

Dona Maria Julio Bastos 2014

Alicante Bouschet Old Vines

FERAIREL R AT IHE S M © Vintage may change due to market availability.

B B HHEE S 25T 1.2% - All alcoholic beverages exceed 1.2% ABV.

FTENMIELURITTITE, HE B M10%AR%5 %% o Al prices in MOP and subject to 10% service charge.

MOP
Bottle

$240

$360

$400

$460

$550

$650

$660

$800

$1,050

$1,890



W 2 4 A i A e 2
Sweet Wine & Fortified Wine

Vinho Fortificado e Sobremesa



Vinho de Sobremesa - Sweet Wine

Portugal
. MOP
Vintage Glass
1625 Casal Sta Maria Late Harvest 2012 $160
Petit Manseng
Vinho Fortificados - Fortified Wine
Vinho do Porto
Branco (White)
130 Offley Branco NV
161 Quevedo 10 Years Old NV
Tawny
164 Quinta da Romaneira 10 Years Old NV $148
136 Dow's Tawny 20 years Old \V
137 Niepoort Tawny 30 years Old NV
165 Quinta da Romaneira 40 years Old NV
Colheita
167 Quevedo 1995
LBV
168 Quinta da Romaneira 2012
Vintage
169 Quinta da Romaneira 2008
170 Quinta da Romaneira 2011
171 Quinta do Vesuvio 1989
138 Quinta do Noval Vintage 2004
Moscatel de Setabal
178 Quinta do Piloto Moscatel de Setiabal 500 ml 2011
179 Quinta do Piloto Moscatel Roxo 500 ml 2011
FhalgE A N iR MELA ° Vintage may change due to market availability.

LA R EHERSSE:T1.2% - All alcoholic beverages exceed 1.2% ABV.

FREMAELURITITITE, HE S IN10%ARZ5 % o All prices in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

MOP
Bottle

$480

$310
$520

$500
51,740
52,420
52,520

$870

$450

S1,410
S1,410
51,800
52,620

$360
$390



